
jftt',ffi'
,'*ftqmiudBr1.qolffis

&{r{ 3{r{ qq olMs fulrrq- fi 4
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KOZHIKODE

llM Kozhikode Campus P.O., Kozhikode, Kerala - 673 570

No : 1 I (0 7)/C A'f/006/N I T-02lCo rr- 02 12024 -llMK. PU R 10.06.202s

Sr"rb:

Rcl':

Corrigendum No-2

[.]-Tcndcr for sclccting a suitablc Agcncy for publishing Atlvcrtiscment for CAT-

2025.

( I ) 1-crrdcr No. I 1 (07 )/CAl7006n\l n- -02 12024 -l I M K. Pl.J R dt I 9.05.202 5.

(2) Corrigcnduu-1 dt 05.06.2025.

'l'he date of submission of thc tcnder is cxtcnded as under:-

For

(i) Last date of rcccipt o1-tlic Ilids

(ii) Date of Opcning Ilid

Read

(i) [.ast date o1'reccipt of thc I]ids

(ii) Date o1'Opcning 'l'cchnical Bid

10.06.2025 up to 1500 Hrs

10.06.2025 at 1600 Hrs

17.06.2025 up to 1500 Ilrs

17.06.21125 at 1600 Hrs

All other terms & conditions of the tender documents remain unchangcd. 'l'hc notice is also

availablc at IIMK website https://www.iimk.ac.in/announcements/I'ender.php as well as

https : //m h rd.ewizard. in.

sni.iilt.q.t tqn'0.S
dffis-673570

PURCHASE OFFICE
llMK CamPus PO

Kozhikode - 673570

-g-ustinc Georgc)

Procurcmcnt Manager


